2021 ERARHAEARTE (LR BAH) RESEF TR

kkk Gp & Bl G kkok
EREBRUFREUEHIZ: 140 Tl REUEHIZ: 240
AR A . RitAH 7B A #H RitAK
370 10 10 341 5 98
367 1 11 340 4 102
366 2 13 339 10 112
362 1 14 338 7 119
361 3 17 337 10 129
360 X 19 336 10 139
359 1 20 335 8 147
358 5 25 334 10 157
357 1 26 333 p 164
356 4 30 332 Z 171
355 2 32 331 5 176
354 2 34 330 14 190
353 6 40 329 8 198
352 1 41 328 8 206
351 4 45 327 11 217
350 2z 47 326 8 225
349 4 51 325 12 237
348 6 59 324 13 250
347 7 64 323 11 261
346 5 69 322 14 275
345 3 72 321 5 280
344 7 79 320 15 295
343 7 86 319 22 317
342 7 93 318 14 331
F1R/FEIR



2021 ERARHAEARTE (LR BAH) RESEF TR

*kk Gf 2 i G kokk
ERERTHEIIEHIZ: 140 Tl FEURHIZ: 240
AR A . RitAH 7B A #H RitAK
317 16 347 293 31 848
316 25 372 292 23 871
315 14 386 291 33 904
314 19 405 290 24 928
313 18 423 289 30 958
312 13 436 288 30 988
311 21 457 287 26 1014
310 16 473 286 23 1037
309 21 494 285 25 1062
308 14 508 284 27 1089
307 28 536 283 28 1117
306 17 553 282 40 1157
305 16 569 281 38 1195
304 24 593 280 47 1242
303 12 605 279 41 1283
302 18 623 278 47 1330
301 23 646 277 40 1370
300 20 666 276 63 1433
299 36 702 278 54 1487
298 24 726 274 N7 1544
297 24 750 273 62 1606
296 22 b i 272 54 1660
295 18 790 271 47 1707
294 27 817 270 48 1755
B2W/FHIR



2021 ERARHAEARTE (LR BAH) RESEF TR

*kk Gf 2 i G kokk
EREBRUFREUEHIZ: 140 Tl REUEHIZ: 240
AR A . RitAH 7B A #H RitAK
269 59 1814 245 27 2696
268 57 1871 244 27 2723
267 45 1916 243 27 2750
266 58 1974 242 27 2707
265 40 2014 241 29 2806
264 38 2052 240 24 2830
263 36 2088
262 35 2123
261 41 2164
260 42 2206
259 40 2246
258 35 2281
257 33 2314
256 30 2344
255 34 2378
254 33 2411
253 41 2452
252 32 2484
251 32 2516
250 35 2551
249 22 2573
248 34 2607
247 39 2646
246 23 2669
FIW/FE IR



2021 FEERARHEARTE (LR BAH) RESEFR TR

*kk 2F S Bl G kokk
ERBERFEEEEIZ: 140 B FEUTHEIZ: 240

7 B IR AN . BitAH
564 10 10
563 1 11
562 2 13
561 1 14
560 1 15
558 3 18
557 2 20
555 3 23
554 3 26
553 3 29
552 4 33
551 1 34
550 1 35
548 2 37
546 4 41
545 1 )
544 1 43
543 3 46
542 9 a3
541 5 60
540 2 62
539 3 65
538 4 69
537 1 70

2R A #H RitAH
536 2 72
535 2 74
534 -] 79
533 5 84
532 3 89
531 8 97
530 9 106
529 8 114
528 3 117
527 8 125
526 5 130
323 5 135
524 8 143
523 7 150
522 4 154
521 10 164
520 2 166
519 3 169
518 6 175
517 6 181
516 6 187
515 5 192
514 3 195
513 9 204
/34|



2021 FEERARHEARTE (LR BAH) RESEFR TR

*kk 2F S Bl G kokk
ERBERFEEEEIZ: 140 B FEUTHEIZ: 240

o B IR A H  RiAH
512 6 210
511 4 214
510 6 220
509 9 229
508 12 241
507 13 254
506 14 268
505 15 283
504 11 294
503 10 304
502 9 313
501 14 327
500 7 334
499 13 347
498 8 355
497 13 368
496 13 381
495 s 388
494 17 405
493 10 415
492 19 434
491 14 448
490 20 468
489 12 480

2R A #H RitAH
488 18 498
487 14 512
486 10 522
485 15 337
484 14 551
483 14 565
482 19 584
481 15 599
480 22 621
479 21 642
478 18 660
477 25 685
476 21 706
475 28 734
474 29 763
473 31 794
472 23 817
471 26 843
470 25 868
469 19 887
468 26 913
467 31 944
466 31 975
465 34 1009
/34|



2021 E BB ERBEKE hERBAH) BFGg iR

*kk SF B Bl Gk Kk
ERERSCREUESIZ : 140 )l REVEHIZ: 240

B IR A H R AH
464 30 1039
463 37 1076
462 45 1121
461 40 1161
460 43 1204
459 54 1258
458 43 1301
457 32 1333
456 38 1371
455 30 1401
454 36 1437
453 32 1469
452 34 1503
451 33 1536
450 29 1565
449 28 1593
448 48 1641
447 34 1675
446 37 1712
445 36 1748
444 38 1786
443 38 1824
442 30 1854
441 27 1881

2R A #H RitAH
440 43 1924
439 28 1952
438 34 1986
437 26 2012
436 31 2043
435 24 2067
434 32 2099
433 25 2124
432 21 2145
431 23 2168
430 29 2197
429 21 2218
428 23 2241
427 24 2265
426 25 2290
425 17 2307
424 15 2322
423 27 2349
422 35 2384
421 17 2401
420 26 2427
419 28 2455
418 13 2468
417 19 2487
/34|



2021 FEERARHEARTE (LR BAH) RESEFR TR

*kk 2F S Bl G kokk
ERER T REREZ%: 140 B FEESHIZ: 240

B IR A H R AH
416 26 2513
415 18 2531
414 18 2549
413 15 2564
412 19 2583
411 13 2596
410 10 2606
409 28 2634
408 18 2652
407 16 2668
406 13 2681
405 19 2700
404 13 2713
403 14 2727
402 9 2736
401 4 2740
400 9 2749
399 9 2758
398 6 2764
397 9 2773
396 6 2779
395 7 2786
394 6 2792
393 2 2794

aHE R AN #H Rit A%
391 6 2800
390 3 2803
389 4 2807
388 3 2810
387 4 2814
386 3 2817
385 1 2818
384 1 2819
383 2 2821
381 4 2825
379 2 2827
378 1 2828
374 1 2829
366 1 2830

/34



